
CAUDAL

DIA INICIAL FINAL MT3 lt/seg

1 12921937 12926389 4452 51.5277778

2 12926389 12930824 4435 51.3310185

3 12930824 12935102 4278 49.5138889

4 12935102 12939445 4343 50.2662037

5 12939445 12943815 4370 50.5787037

6 12943815 12948133 4318 49.9768519

7 12948133 12952441 4308 49.8611111

8 12952441 12956784 4343 50.2662037

9 12956784 12961026 4242 49.0972222

10 12961026 12965418 4392 50.8333333

11 12965418 12969590 4172 48.2870370

12 12969590 12973804 4214 48.7731481

13 12973804 12978013 4209 48.7152778

14 12978013 12982105 4092 47.3611111

15 12982105 12986309 4204 48.6574074

16 12986309 12990815 4506 52.1527778

17 12990815 12995147 4332 50.1388889

18 12995147 12999545 4398 50.9027778

19 12999545 13003938 4393 50.8449074

20 13003938 13008197 4259 49.2939815

21 13008197 13012513 4316 49.9537037

22 13012513 13016936 4423 51.1921296

23 13016936 13021282 4346 50.3009259

24 13021282 13025640 4358 50.4398148

25 13025640 13030028 4388 50.7870370

26 13030028 13034389 4361 50.4745370

27 13034389 13038444 4055 46.9328704

28 13038444 13042757 4313 49.9189815

29 13042757 13047209 4452 51.5277778

30 13047209 13051644 4435 51.3310185

31 13051644 13055922 4278 49.5138889

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

M3 lts/seg

PROMEDIO DIARIO 4322 50.02

TOTAL MENSUAL M3 133985

LECTURAS

DESCARGA AGUAS TRATADAS EFLUENTE AGOSTO 2019

PTAR SOMBRERETE, ZAC.


